
 

Financial Transactions 9th April – 13th May 2021 
 

Receipts £ 

HBC – precept/grant 
Allotment rent 
Allotment rent 
Allotment rent 

12,124.00 
89.98 
89.98 
89.98 

TOTAL:         £12,393.94 

Payments £ 

J White Clerks salary 
J White reimburse – zoom monthly fee 
C & C Walkers 2x grass cut 
Zurich municipal (insurance) 

                                            217.20 
                                              14.39 
                                            403.20 
                                            514.01 

 £1,148.80 
 

 


