Receipts	£
HBC – precept/grant	12,124.00
Allotment rent	89.98
Allotment rent	89.98
Allotment rent	89.98
TOTAL:	£12,393.94
Payments	£
J White Clerks salary	217.20
J White reimburse – zoom monthly fee	14.39
C & C Walkers 2x grass cut	403.20
Zurich municipal (insurance)	514.01
	£1,148.80

## Financial Transactions 9<sup>th</sup> April – 13<sup>th</sup> May 2021